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Date Type Event Comments
Sat 07-Aug-21 Combined Ops AL SSAC
Sun 08-Aug-21 Combined Ops AL SSAC
Mon 09-Aug-21
Tue 10-Aug-21

Wed 11-Aug-21 Maidstone Car Club
Thu 12-Aug-21
Fri 13-Aug-21

Sat 14-Aug-21 AFD Headcorn Fire Engine Show
Sun 15-Aug-21 Headcorn Fire Engine Show
Mon 16-Aug-21
Tue 17-Aug-21

Wed 18-Aug-21
Thu 19-Aug-21 AL SSAC
Fri 20-Aug-21 AL SSAC

Sat 21-Aug-21 AL SSAC
Sun 22-Aug-21 Motorbikes AL SSAC
Mon 23-Aug-21
Tue 24-Aug-21

Wed 25-Aug-21
Thu 26-Aug-21 AL SSAC
Fri 27-Aug-21 AL SSAC

Sat 28-Aug-21 AL SSAC
Sun 29-Aug-21 AFD AL SSAC
Mon 30-Aug-21
Tue 31-Aug-21

Wed 01-Sep-21
Thu 02-Sep-21 AL SSAC
Fri 03-Sep-21 AL SSAC

Sat 04-Sep-21 AL SSAC
Sun 05-Sep-21 Smarden Tractor Run AL SSAC
Mon 06-Sep-21
Tue 07-Sep-21

Wed 08-Sep-21
Thu 09-Sep-21 AL SSAC
Fri 10-Sep-21 AL SSAC

Sat 11-Sep-21 AL SSAC
Sun 12-Sep-21 AL SSAC
Mon 13-Sep-21
Tue 14-Sep-21

Wed 15-Sep-21
Thu 16-Sep-21 AL SSAC
Fri 17-Sep-21 AL SSAC

Sat 18-Sep-21 Meet the LAA Day AL SSAC
Sun 19-Sep-21 Meet the LAA Day AL SSAC
Mon 20-Sep-21
Tue 21-Sep-21

Wed 22-Sep-21 Maidstone Car Club
Thu 23-Sep-21
Fri 24-Sep-21

Sat 25-Sep-21 Autocycle & Cyclemotor Club
Sun 26-Sep-21 Autocycle & Cyclemotor Club
Mon 27-Sep-21
Tue 28-Sep-21

Wed 29-Sep-21
Thu 30-Sep-21 AL SSAC
Fri 01-Oct-21 AL SSAC

Sat 02-Oct-21 AL SSAC
Sun 03-Oct-21 AL SSAC
Mon 04-Oct-21
Tue 05-Oct-21

Wed 06-Oct-21
Thu 07-Oct-21 AL SSAC
Fri 08-Oct-21 AL SSAC

Sat 09-Oct-21 AL SSAC
Sun 10-Oct-21 AL SSAC


